Pos Name

Gareth Raven
Paul Green
Steffan North
SimonMills

Matt Bond
RickHayman
Tarus Elly
CarlHardman
Mike Hatch

lan Salisbury
Philip Leybourne
Rob Flannery
Kev Lilley
George Kirk
Billy Martin
Kieran White
Paul Blackshaw
C Entwistle
Tom Bush

Paul Birkett

Paul Barrett
Paul Backhouse
Frank Cordingley
Andrew Whitworth
Lester McCabe
Andrew Ford
Nigel Levett
Richard Clancy
Andy Oldrom
Stephen Hargreaves
Ben Lin

Olivia Walwyn
John Ward
Sergey Ryabov
Jason Bushnell
Kevin Brydon
StephenMakin
Stephen Robinson
Peter Maher
John Bowker
Mark Dodd

Ed Fazakerley
Joe Harney
Dave Shackley
David Telford
John Battersby
Julia Leventon
Jacky Thorn
Andrew Farley
Lee Woods
Mike Miggiato
Roy Woodland
Stephen Bennett
Paul Davison
GlennJames
Sean Butler
RaviHensman
Michael Long
Chris Paul

David Barber
Emily Dennis
PhillipaJames
RobMcGall
Stephen Brook
NeilCanham
PhilipNetto

Mark Ferns
Brian Schofield
David Caswell
PaulKilbey
Mark Dauncey
David Jackson
Geoff Beattie
Tony Collier
Gerry Rogers
Jackie Cordingley
Mike Cubbins
Orys Seniuk
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The May Day 5k
at Wythenshawe Park on Monday 1st May 2006
FINAL RESULTS

May Day 5k —
Club Time

Sale Harriers Manchester 14:56
Sale Harriers Manchester 14:59
Sale Harriers Manchester 15:.01
Sale Harriers Manchester 15:09
Sale Harriers Manchester 15:15
Sale Harriers Manchester 15:17
Salford Harriers 15:34
Salford Harriers 15:40
Sale Harriers Manchester 15:43
Trafford Athletic Club 15:46
Salford Harriers 15:47
Sale Harriers Manchester 16:01

1 Rotherham Harriers & AC 16:03
Sale Harriers Manchester 16:24
Salford Harriers 16:28
Hercules Wimbledon 16:36

2 Unattached 16:38
1 Wigan Phoenix 16:42
Altrincham & District AC 16:48

3 Salford Harriers 16:53
Sale Harriers Manchester 16:55

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 17:.03

1 Sale Harriers Manchester 17:04
Meltham AC 17.08
StyalRC 17:09
Altrincham & District AC 17:12
Sale Harriers Manchester 17:15
Trafford Athletic Club 17:26
Stockport Harriers & AC 17:28
Lytham St Annes RR Club 17:34
Manchester University AC 17:51

2 Altrincham & District AC 17:55
1 Bolton United Harriers & AC 18:00
1 Vale Royal AC 18:05
Altrincham & District AC 18:06
Manchester University AC 18:10
Unattached 18:17

4 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 18:20
2 Vale Royal AC 18:22
5 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 18:24
Ellesmere PortRC 18:25
Unattached 18:29
Unattached 18:36
Manchester Tri 18:43

2 Altrincham & District AC 18:55
2 Sale Harriers Manchester 19:00
3 Trafford Athletic Club 19:.01
1 Vale Royal AC 19:02
3 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 19:.07
Unattached 19:12
Trafford Athletic Club 19:20

4 Unattached 19:28
1 Unattached 19:33
Unattached 19:34
Unattached 19:35

5 Altrincham & District AC 19:45
1 Manchester University AC 19:45
3 Bingley Harriers & AC 19:57
6 Salford Harriers 20:05
1 Bingley Harriers & AC 20:14
5 Lytham St Annes RR Club 20:18
1 Unattached 20:26
4 Altrincham & District AC 20:29
5 Queensbury Running Club 20:30
6 Trafford Athletic Club 20:31
Unattached 20:33

7 Sale Harriers Manchester 20:45
3 Oldham & Royton H & AC 20:47
Unattached 20:54

1 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC 20:55
Unattached 21:00

6 Unattached 21:.04
4 Steel City Striders 21:06
8 StyalRC 21:12
5 StyalRC 21:31
2 Sale Harriers Manchester 21:43
Hyde Village Striders RC 21:48

9 Unattached 21:52
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139
140
141
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

155
156

Dawn Parvin L35 1
Chris Jones

Melissa Davis L 9
Derek Howarth V75 1

Yasmin Chaudhri LJ 1
Audrey Foster

David Darton V45 10
Brendon Poole

Lindsay Darbyshire L 12
James Kemp

Sally Howarth L40 2
Alan Jenkinson V55 7
Rachael Charlton L35 2
Richard Lawson V65 2

Narinder Bansal L 15
ColinLea V40 7
Alex Ledbury

Sophie Styler L 16
lan McCarthgy V40 8
JimLambe V40 9
Karen Ziprin L45 3
Alan Burton

C Beattie V50 6
Sharon Whitworth L35 3
Sarah Ledbury L 19
Brian Higgins V55 8
BBellingham L40 3
BRudman V50 7
Benjamin Rainey uls 1
Timothy Rainey V40 10
Christine Yates L40 4
CarlPercival

John Smith V50 8
Philip Owens V4011
Dawn Morris L35 4
Hannah Griffiths L 23
Cathy Hoggarth L 24
JDevlin

J Lavan L40 5
Catherine Tombs L35 5
Aileen Davidson L 27
K Vijayaruban

Valerie Lawson L60 1
Liz Buckley L35 6
Ivan Macintyre V4511
Clare Smith L40 6
Marrianne Yeomans L 31

Unattached

Unattached

Manchester University AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Border Harriers & AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

StyalRC

Unattached

Trafford Athletic Club
StyalRC

StyalRC

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Manchester University AC
Knavesmire Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Steel City Striders
Meltham AC

Unattached

StyalRC

Unattached

Vets AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Gt Manchester Fire Service AA
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Dragons RC - Lincoln
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Fitness First Gorton Running C

Jo Hartb L35 7 Unattached
Orla Smyh L35 8 Unattached
Sarah Kaur L 34 Unattached
Jodie Beswitherick L 35 Unattached
Miranda Ellaby L35 9 Unattached
Mark Reynolds Unattached
Helen Maxwell L 37 Unattached
Sally Armstrong L35 10 Unattached
Hilary Rogerson L40 7 Unattached
Samantha Fazakerley L35 11 Unattached
Viv Ware L40 8 Unattached
Alyson Perkins L40 9 Unattached
Katryn Hall L35 12 Unattached
Joanne Fearns L35 13 Unattached
Christine Monk L40 10 Unattached
Gill Jeffries L45 4 Unattached
Dawn Fondall L50 2 Unattached
Valerie Phillips L40 11 Unattached
Wendy Timperley L 49 Unattached
ThomasMalone V50 9 Sale Harriers Manchester
Alison Campbell L45 5 Unattached
Vhyki Hepworth L40 12 Unattached
Jo Condron L35 14 Unattached
Alison Ives L40 13 Unattached
Sally Gubbins L 54 Hyde Village Striders RC
Louise Mather L 55 Hyde Village Striders RC
Anna Lomas L 56 Unattached
PamelaBarnes L 57 Unattached
Christopher Roach Unattached
Jacqueline Terry L35 15 Unattached
Mandy Beames L 59 Unattached
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21:53
21:59
21:59
22:02
22:04
22:10
22:36
22:39
22:47
22:48
22:49
23:00
23:.04
23:17
23:20
23:33
23:36
23:52
24:05
24:.07
24:09
24:15
24:36
24:51
25:06
25:25
25:32
25:32
25:35
25:35
25:45
25:50
25:56
26:02
26:07
26:48
26:59
27:20
2724
2747
28:17
28:24
28:27
28:45
28:52
28:52
28:58
29:09
29:32
29:42
29:47
29:48
29:48
29:53
29:53
29:54
29:54
30:01
30:10
30:39
31:12
31:14
31:43
31:49
32:.01
32:57
33:43
34:14
34:32
35:32
36:15
36:42
37:09
37:54
38:17
38:17
38:22
38:22



1 Sale Harriers Manchester

2 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’
3 Salford Harriers

4 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘C’
5 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘D’
6 Altrincham & District AC

7 Trafford Athletic Club

8 Salford Harriers ‘B’

9 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
10 Manchester University AC

11 Altrincham & District AC ‘B’
12 Styal RC

13 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘E’
14 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC ‘B’
15 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘F

May Day 5k - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

6 —

1 Gareth Raven

4 SimonMills

7 Tarus Elly

9 Mike Hatch

19 Paul Barrett
17 Tom Bush

10 lan Salisbury
15 Billy Martin

20 Paul Backhouse
29 BenLin

39 David Telford
23 Lester McCabe
40 John Battersby
41 Andrew Farley
67 Benjamin Rainey

2 Paul Green

5 Matt Bond

8 CarlHardman
12 Rob Flannery
21 Frank Cordingley
24 Andrew Ford
26 Richard Clancy
18 PaulBirkett

3 Steffan North

6 RickHayman
11 Philip Leybourne
14 George Kirk

25 Nigel Levett
32 Jason Bushnell
42 Mike Miggiato
46 ChrisPaul

34 Stephen Robinson 36 John Bowker

33 Kevin Brydon
43 Sean Butler

55 Tony Collier

51 Mark Ferns

53 PaulKilbey

68 Timothy Rainey

44 RaviHensman
48 RobMcGall
56 Gerry Rogers
63 JimLambe

69 Carl Percival
70 John Smith

May Day 5k - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
2 Sale Harriers Manchester

3 Altrincham & District AC

4 Styal RC

5 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’
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25
32
37
74
99

6 Stephen Robinson
3 Frank Cordingley
9 David Telford

23 Tony Collier

30 JimLambe

8 John Bowker
10 John Battersbhy
12 Sean Butler
24 Gerry Rogers
34 Timothy Rainey

11 Andrew Farley
19 Mark Ferns
16 RobMcGall
27 Alan Jenkinson
35 JohnSmith

May Day 5k - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams
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